SM Roadracing Falkenberg 2025

Aprillia RS 660 Cup
Revision 1 - Result Race 1

Pos Nbr

Name

Car
City / Club

Gap

h

~<SVEMO

Svenska Motorsportférbundet

31 August - 2 September 2025

Total time
m sec

Km/Zh

Fastest

time

Km/Zh

In

10 73

11 42

12 47

13 22

14 91

15 31

16 61

Ty Henriksen

Melvin Atthage

Lucas Persson

Niklas Sjostrand

Andreas Viking

Robin Johansson

Christian Hedstrém

Joachim Selinder

Mikael Dalin

Lasse Hedlund

Mattias Bostrom

Niklas Lundvall

Charlotta Krondker Bostrom

Nhina Dalin

Peter Christensen

Daniel Mattsson

Aprilia RS 660
Hvidovre

RRKV

Aprilia RS 660
Falkenberg
Falkenbergs MK
Aprilia RS 660
Radovre

Road racing klub Viking
Aprilia RS 660
Tyreso
Karlskoga MF
Aprilia RS 660
PALSBODA
Karlskoga MF
Aprilia RS 660
Svenljunga
Falkenbergs MK
Aprilia RS 660
Solna

SMC

Aprilia RS 660
TRANAS

Trands MS
Aprilia RS 660
GOTEBORG
SMC

Aprilia RS 660
Nyképing
Linkdpings MS
Aprilia RS 660
Tumba

SMC

Aprilia RS 660
KLAGERUP
Motorcykelfdreningen Syds k
Aprilia RS 660
Tumba

SMC

Aprilia RS 660
Goteborg

SMC

Aprilia RS 660
Eldsberga
Anderstorp RC
Aprilia RS 660
Landvetter
Falkenbergs MK

-- 22 laps --

6.248

21.222

46.159

-- 21 laps --

0334

1.125

3.296

11.479

19.552

37.436

-- 20 laps --

-- 19 laps --

12.669

-- 15 laps --

-- 7 laps --

17

17

17

18

17

17

17

17

17

17

18

17

17

17

12

5:

:21.906

28.154

143.128

:08.065

27471

27805

128596

:30.767

:38.950

47023

:04.907

24532

130447

143.116

:52.891

33971

138.80

137 .97

136 .03

13291

131.78

131.74

131 .64

131 .37

130.36

129 37

127 24

125.86

118.90

117 48

127 57

137.78

46.649

46.863

47.267

48.675

49.156

48.895

48.917

49.336

49.016

50.006

50.836

50.896

54.347

54.720

49.884

46.952

140.92

140 .27

139 .07

135.05

133.73

134 44

134 38

13324

13411

131 46

129 31

129.16

120.96

120.13

131.78

14001

11

10

11

20

20

20

17

20

20

13

[Not Classified

DSQ 8

Lasse Jangby

Aprilia RS 660
Graddo
Linképings MS

-- 22 laps --

18

:07.933

132 .93

48.246

136 .25

11

Fastest time: 46.649 inlap 11 by nbr. 46: Ty Henrksen (Apriia)
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Besttime summary

Svenska Motorsportférbundet

31 August - 2 September 2025

Fastest
Nbr Name / Team name Car Class Laptime In Speed
46 Ty Henriksen Aprilia RS 660 RS 660 46.649 11 14092 kph
Nr 8 Utesluten. Omkdrning under gulflagg
Fastest time: 46.649 inlap 11 by nbr. 46: Ty Henrksen (Apriia) Publication-time
Results: www.raceresults.se Timekeeping by : MB Racesuppot AB Time Printed 30-08-2025 - 14:34
Supervisor Tidtagningschef Tavlingsledare

Torbjérn Orell

Hans Branalt

Ulf Sjoévald
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